

C.S. No. 486/20
Vijay Singh vs. Ramesh Singh & Ors.

16.10.2020

ORDER

Ld. Presiding Officer is on First Half leave today.

Present: Mr. Rajesh Ahlawat, counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **21.10.2020**.

(Reader)
Court of Ld. ADJ-05/South-West
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi