

CS No. 486/20
Vijay Singh vs. Ramesh Singh & Ors.

23.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh. Rajesh Ahlawat, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Rajesh Mishra, Ld. Counsel for
defendants alongwith defendant no.1 in person.

Fresh vakalatnama filed today on behalf of
the defendants.

Ld. Counsel for the defendants has stated
that he has not supplied the copy of entire suit
documents filed alongwith the plaint. The plaintiff is
directed to supply the complete set of the documents to
the Ld. Counsel for defendants within a week.

Put up for the said purpose on 01.03.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
23.02.2021