

CS No. 486/20
Vijay Singh Vs. Ramesh Singh & Ors

07.04.2021

Present: Plaintiff in person alongwith Sh. Rajesh, Ld.

Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajesh Mishra, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

WS filed on behalf of the defendants.

Affidavits of admission/denials of documents be
filed on the next date of hearing.

List for filing of replication, if any, admission/denial
of documents and consideration on issues on **06.05.2021**.

**Interim order to continue till the next date of
hearing.**

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 07.04.2021